08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Frihstiick

APB/E023

Einflilhrungsveranstal-
tung und Tutorien

TBA
Mittagessen
Mensa

Vorstellung der
Lehrenden

APB/EO23

Bunter Nachmittag

Dienstag

Frihstiick
APB/E023

Vortrage zum Studium

APB/EO23
Mittagessen
Mensa

Campusschnitzeljagd

Start APB/E023

Mittwoch

Friihstick Einschrei-

ung

APB/E023
Mittagessen
APB/E023

NERD101

Mensa

Info Markt

HSZ

Feierliche
Immatrikulation

HSZ/AUDI

siehe Website APB/E023
Vorglithen
APB Foyer
Kennenlern-
spieleabend
Countdown
Clubwanderung ascii Abend
APB Foyer Countdown ascii

Donnerstag

Frihstiick

APB/E023

Freitag Samstag

Seminar- Frithstiick

gruppen-
treffen

siehe Plan APB/EO23
Mittagessen

Mensa

Stadtfiihrung

ESE Spiel

APB/E023

Kinoabend

Kino im Kasten

Neustadt Kneipentour




